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６年生男子シングルス(初日)

1 三本菅 弘憲6

2 大友 和弥6

福島県
フォルテシモ

宮城県
塩竈ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

新潟県
燕ｽﾎﾟ少

茨城県
大井沢

日野 悠人6

新潟県
豊栄ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

宮城県
石巻ｸﾗﾌﾞ

3 津田 光生6

4 小川 雄基6

埼玉県
ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ

栃木県
ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞｼﾞｭﾆｱ 千葉県

ProgressJr.

7 橘 温大6

8 鈴木 爽来6

新潟県
はちみつJr

福島県
白河ひがし

5 久住 光陽6

6

荒川 祐人6

9 上曽 直輝6

10山岸 拓海6

11百瀬 友翔6

12

茨城県
いばらきｼﾞｭﾆｱ

福島県
白河ひがし

21-15
21-15

21- 7
21- 8

21-13
23-21

21-17
21-10

21-18
21-11

愛知県
石ヶ瀬ｽﾎﾟ少

福島県
G-egg club

茨城県
東少年

本宮 颯人6

村田 光琉6
21-16
21- 8

16鳥川 智匡6

17角田 洸介6

22-20
21-17

13

14川北 有祐6

15

21-10
21- 7

21-13
21- 6

青森県
常盤ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

21-19
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21- 6
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三位決定戦

阿部 颯悟5
宮城県
石巻ｸﾗﾌﾞ

小林 大晟5
新潟県

柏崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ21-12
18-21
21- 8

５年生男子シングルス(初日)

1 中静 悠斗5

2 渡邉 怜王5
21-14
23-21

栃木県
宇都宮中央

新潟県
ｳｲﾆﾝｸﾞﾛｰﾄﾞ

福島県
東和ｷｯｽﾞ

福島県
ＧＰＷｼﾞｭﾆｱ

栃木県
ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞｼﾞｭﾆｱ

新潟県
柏崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

3 佐川 光5

4 西部 陽翔5
山形県

米沢南部JBC

5 高野 賢斗5

6 阿部 颯悟5

茨城県
豊ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

宮城県
石巻ｸﾗﾌﾞ

7 栗原 和輝5

8 阿部 壮汰5

群馬県
青空会JBC

福島県
ＧＰＷｼﾞｭﾆｱ

9 山城 拓也5

10玉川 空5

11指首 湧斗5

12

新潟県
佐渡ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

茨城県
大井沢

秋田県
泉ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

栃木県
ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞｼﾞｭﾆｱ

茨城県
ハルトノ

宮城県
塩竈ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

小林 大晟5

13長岡 すばる5

14中杉 晴哉5

15江連 晴羽5

16美濃口 舜5

17佐藤 望5

18稲川 蓮二郎5
新潟県

豊栄ｼﾞｭﾆｱ
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小峯 泰成4

茨城県
ハルトノ

三位決定戦

山城 政人3
新潟県

佐渡ｼﾞｭﾆｱ21-16
 8-21
21-13

４年生男子シングルス(初日)

1 三木 颯斗4

2 齊藤 優楽3
21-19
24-22

茨城県
ハルトノ

宮城県
仙台大和

新潟県
つばめｲﾝﾊﾟｸﾄ

栃木県
宇都宮中央

宮城県
仙台大和

新潟県
ﾌﾟﾛｸﾞﾚｽ

3 芦田 潤平2

4 仲田 彩凄3
福島県

白河ひがし

5 田村 春翔4

6 山城 政人3

宮城県
石巻ｸﾗﾌﾞ

新潟県
佐渡ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

7 鶴岡 陽向4

8 中村 陸人3

宮城県
塩竈ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

茨城県
成沢

9 佐久間 敦大4

10八木澤 賢翼4

11寺島 拓夢2

12

福島県
東和ｷｯｽﾞ

福島県
白河ひがし

茨城県
ハルトノ

新潟県
佐渡ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

福島県
東和ｷｯｽﾞ

茨城県
ＦＪＢＳ

矢田 紬3

13矢吹 隆成3

14小峯 泰成4

15中山 裕斗4

16大内 悠矢4

17荒木 智陽3

18芳賀 彪汰4
宮城県

石巻ｸﾗﾌﾞ
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神山 葵6

茨城県
ハルトノ

三位決定戦

片桐 涼花6
新潟県

白根ｴﾝｾﾞﾙｽ21-11
21-10

６年生女子シングルス(初日)

1 小山 未來6

2 権平 成美6
21-17
21-16

栃木県
宇都宮中央

新潟県
新津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

福島県
東和ｷｯｽﾞ

3 佐藤 日葵6

4 神山 葵6
茨城県

ハルトノ
21-18
21-10

千葉県
ProgressJr.

茨城県
大井沢

秋田県
泉ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

岩手県
南城小育成会

片桐 涼花6

18-21
21-13
21-19

21-16
21-17

21-12
14-21
21-14

8檀原 亜衣6

9落合 美帆6

10

新潟県
阿賀野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

新潟県
白根ｴﾝｾﾞﾙｽ

京都府
ﾎﾜｲﾄﾊﾟﾝﾀﾞｰｽ

久保田 つぐみ6

11

7 川田 百華6

5 森 柑奈6

6 13林崎 曖6

14

中村 心音6

岩手県
赤崎ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ

栃木県
プライド

茨城県
ＦＪＢＳ

21- 6
21-15

21-10
21-10

12吉村 穂之香6

21-19
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21-15
21-13

17-21
21-16
21-16

曽雌 玲那6
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５年生女子シングルス(初日)

1 伊藤 ののか5

2 南 愛莉5
22-20
15-21
21-12

茨城県
ハルトノ

新潟県
神山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

山形県
立川ｽﾎﾟ少

新潟県
SSﾓﾝｷｰ

茨城県
東少年

岩手県
赤崎ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ

3 松田 光歩5

4 堀口 魅月5
埼玉県
ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ

5 伊藤 摩琳5

6 桐澤 実凜5

愛知県
石ヶ瀬ｽﾎﾟ少

新潟県
新津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

7 久下 七花5

8 小松 南5

茨城県
大井沢

福島県
ＧＰＷｼﾞｭﾆｱ

9 白井 陽向5

10川村 詩織5

11菅野 心5

12

栃木県
宇都宮JB

埼玉県
所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

茨城県
ハルトノ

福島県
ＧＰＷｼﾞｭﾆｱ

新潟県
坂井輪ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

栃木県
みはらｽﾎﾟ少

森 眞帆5

13垣内 杏南5

14坂本 愛依5

15鶴田 光希5

16山岸 ひな5

17北川 遥椛5

18長谷川 眞子5
京都府

ﾎﾜｲﾄﾊﾟﾝﾀﾞｰｽ
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４年生女子シングルス(初日)

1 上瀧 千翔4

2 須藤 夏希3
21-12
21-14

21-18
21-17

宮城県
仙台大和

群馬県
MIDORI CITY

新潟県
小野Jr

秋田県
泉ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

茨城県
ＦＪＢＳ

福島県
東和キッズ

3 五十嵐 和4

4 藤田 美羽4
栃木県

足利ﾚｼﾞｪﾝｽﾞ

5 髙橋 心3

6 山辺 彩由里3

山形県
米沢南部JBC

千葉県
ProgressJr.

7 藤田 咲希4

8 室屋 咲空4

福島県
ＧＰＷｼﾞｭﾆｱ

山形県
米沢南部JBC

9 鈴木 彩乃3

10 後藤 葵4

茨城県
桜川Jr.

宮城県
塩竈ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

11 瀬野 ひばり3

12 佐藤 弥生4

栃木県
プライド

新潟県
白根ｴﾝｾﾞﾙｽ

13工藤 彩歩4

14小林 瑚子3

15山田 愛桜4

16針生 みのり4
宮城県

仙台大和

17鈴木 彩未3

18鈴木 翔女4

青森県
弘前ﾗｲｸｼｮｯﾄ

栃木県
プライド

芳賀 凜歩2

19永井 麻琳4

20草間 寧音4

宮城県
石巻ｸﾗﾌﾞ

新潟県
ＮＪｸﾗﾌﾞ

茨城県
東少年

山形県
鶴岡城北ｽﾎﾟ少

21- 8
21-10

23永藤 輝音3

24長山 実央4

21安在 悠羽3

栃木県
プライド

岩手県
赤崎ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ

22

21- 9
12-21
21-16

21-19
21-16

21-13
21-10

21- 7
21- 5

21-17
21-12

21- 9
21-16

21-12
21- 9

21-10
21- 4

23-21
21-15

21-12
20-22
21-15

21-13
21-23
21-15

21-14
 9-21
21-18

21-10
21-15

21-19
19-21
22-20

21-11
21-19

21-13
21-14

21-10
21-14

17-21
21-14
21-14

21-12
21-14
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菅井 康司6 鶴田 遥大6

渡邊 麗音6 2 0 山嵜 陽斗6

齋藤 羽温6 1 0 釜島 唯鶴6

佐藤 嘉高6 0 0 2 0 永井 貴大6

久松 陸6 2 2 本多 直人6

野田 穣志6 0 2 前山 伶音6

熊谷 大貴6 熊谷 拓士6
草井 廉太郎6 2 2 小倉 優翔5

渡辺 匠6 0 2 0 0 大竹 晃太郎6

西方 琉生6 2 2 阿部 幹5

北川 雄大6 0 2 落合 優護6

今泉 宏樹6 新野 走6

６年生男子ダブルス(初日)

1

2

21-18
21-10

21-12
21- 8

新潟県
はちみつJr

山形県
鶴岡城北

茨城県
NSBC

栃木県
宇都宮中央

新潟県
五泉ﾊﾞﾝﾋﾞｰﾉ

3

4

5
新潟県

ｳｲﾆﾝｸﾞﾛｰﾄﾞ

茨城県
ハルトノ

宮城県
仙台大和

23-21
21-13

6

21-14
21-19

7

8

9

10

栃木県
みはらｽﾎﾟ少

埼玉県
所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

新潟県
ｳｲﾆﾝｸﾞﾛｰﾄﾞ

福島県
G-egg club

11

12

21-17
21- 9

21- 9
21-10

21- 9
21- 7

21-18
21-19

21- 6
21-11

17-21
21-17
21-14

21-15
21-12
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戸田 凛太郎5

檜山 泰河4 2 芦田 洸太5

山﨑 柊斗5 0 2 小林 孝彰5

長谷川 秀真5 2 0 0 0 深谷 遼太5

渡部 廉5 0 0 2 兒玉 遥斗5

児島 悠斗4 土田 愛翔5

磯部 陽向5 2 0 椎谷 亮佑5

村上 光希5 2 2 2 坂本 安樹5

落合 史詞5 1 櫻井 慎太5

加古 雄大5

５年生男子ダブルス(初日)

1

2

栃木県
宇都宮中央

新潟県
五泉ﾊﾞﾝﾋﾞｰﾉ

新潟県
ｳｲﾆﾝｸﾞﾛｰﾄﾞ

茨城県
NSBC

3

21- 8
21-15

4

5

福島県
葵ｸﾗﾌﾞ

新潟県
佐渡ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

愛知県
石ヶ瀬ｽﾎﾟ少

6

7

8
新潟県

はちみつJr

9
栃木県

宇都宮JB

21-19
21-14

21-16
16-21
21-16

21- 3
21- 5

21- 5
21- 7

21-14
21-17

21-14
21-16

21-15
21- 8



第10回新潟県近県小学生選抜バドミントン大会結果(H29/9/16-17,阿賀野市ささかみ体育館)

 
朝日 小弐郎4

萩原 稀羅4 0 清水 健吾4

鈴木 啓真4 2 1 佐々木 有3

菅野 佑輝3 2 2 0 市川 逞夢3

本多 風葵2 0 0 2 市村 祐作4

落合 朝輝4 2 2 0 鈴木 大翔3

金子 隼4 佐藤 佑羽4

中山 皓太4 2 松澤 侑也3

吉田 虎太郎4 2 0 2 1 山嵜 耀介4

味岡 友陽3 0 2 谷川 晃大4

鈴木 奏楽3 0 黒田 紘右4

江部 優太郎3

中山 皓太4 2 1 市村 祐作4
吉田 虎太郎4 鈴木 大翔3

新潟県
ｳｲﾆﾝｸﾞﾛｰﾄﾞ

茨城県
桜川Jr.

三位決定戦

20-22
21-19
21-11

４年生男子ダブルス(初日)

1

2
21-10
21- 8

21-14
21-17

茨城県
桜川Jr.

福島県
東和ｷｯｽﾞ

新潟県
五泉ﾊﾞﾝﾋﾞｰﾉ

福島県
ＧＰＷｼﾞｭﾆｱ

新潟県
柏崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

茨城県
桜川Jr.

新潟県
豊栄ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

3

4

5

新潟県
ｳｲﾆﾝｸﾞﾛｰﾄﾞ

宮城県
BPC仙台

茨城県
ＮＳＢＣ

栃木県
宇都宮JB

6

7

8

9

10

11

17-21
21-19
21-10

21-12
22-20

22-20
21-13

21-14
21-13

21-14
21-19

21-12
21-11

15-21
21-16
21-1721-10

21-17



第10回新潟県近県小学生選抜バドミントン大会結果(H29/9/16-17,阿賀野市ささかみ体育館)

 
斉藤 舞音6

笹川 凛6 2 永松 未侑6

海賀 遥香6 2 2 鈴木 麗美6

髙橋 愛衣6 0 0 2 0 小森 彩音6

塙 ななみ6 2 関 鈴葉6

平 ゆな5 2 0 天野 愛羽6

高田 乃都6 1 0 長谷川 陽咲6

岡田 怜菜6 2 0 2 蜂谷 真央6

今井 なつの6 1 2 0 鈴木 ゆり乃6

森 一叶6 宮城 青空6

鈴木 優音6 2 日野原 颯6

髙松 未夢6 0 2 0 小沼 鈴奈6

大友 結羽6 2 2 2 岡野 優6

千葉 珠愛6 0 菊地 結羽6

長谷川 茉穂6 0 0 仲田 彩吹6

大口 珠由6 1 0 2 太田 静夏6

小太刀 香凜6 2 村田 千夏6

佐々木 梨緒6

６年生女子ダブルス(初日)

1

2

新潟県
白根ｴﾝｾﾞﾙｽ

栃木県
宇大附属小

茨城県
桜川Jr.

栃木県
白沢BC

3
新潟県

新津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ
4

5

茨城県
桜川Jr.

埼玉県
三郷ﾀﾞｯｸｽ

福島県
白河ｽﾎﾟ少

6

7

8

茨城県
桜川Jr.

宮城県
塩竈ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

新潟県
刈羽ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

9
栃木県

宇都宮中央

宮城県
塩竈ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

埼玉県
三郷ﾀﾞｯｸｽ

茨城県
東少年

福島県
白河ひがし

21- 6
21- 5

15-21
21-12
21-18

21-11
21-14

21-16
21-18

21-12
21-12

21-12
10-21
21-16

21-17
21-16

10

11

12

13
21- 9
21-14

14

15

16

17

21-12
21-13

22-20
21-18

21-10
21- 8

21-13
21-15

新潟県
柏崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

21- 9
21- 6

21- 6
21- 7

22-20
21-15

16-21
23-21
21-19



第10回新潟県近県小学生選抜バドミントン大会結果(H29/9/16-17,阿賀野市ささかみ体育館)

 
青木 優羽5

平田 涼4 2 田村 桃香5

本多 彩乃5 2 2 武居 花音5

藤原 李子5 0 0 2 0 小林 羽音5

戸田 あずき5 2 尾竹 由望3

中山 あずさ5 2 2 須田 彩音5

小黒 陽菜5 0 1 岩渕 莉奈5

小黒 咲良2 0 0 2 野澤 麻耶5

金沢 莉帆5 2 2 0 早野 亜依音5

大瀧 心咲5 佐藤 栞菜5

佐々木 飛華5 2 小林 桃子5

佐藤 さくら5 2 0 1 田波 未櫻5

佐藤 華笑5 1 2 1 千葉 深愛4

岡本 葵生5 0 冨田 心結5

山﨑 遥5 2 1 嶋岡 芽生5

江部 愛菜5 0 0 2 木村 風香5

京野 梨心5 2 吉田 真央5

松本 羽珠4

５年生女子ダブルス(初日)

1

2

茨城県
桜川Jr.

新潟県
つばめｲﾝﾊﾟｸﾄ

新潟県
柏崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

茨城県
ＡＩＲＹＵ

3
宮城県

塩竈ｼﾞｭﾆｱ
4

5

栃木県
宇都宮中央

福島県
ＧＰＷｼﾞｭﾆｱ

埼玉県
ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ

6

7

8

宮城県
塩竈ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

新潟県
柏崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

栃木県
宇都宮JB

9
神奈川県

大和市ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

栃木県
宇都宮JB

山形県
鶴岡城北ｽﾎﾟ少

栃木県
白沢BC

新潟県
柏崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

21-15
21- 6

21- 8
21- 6

19-21
22-20
21-16 21-19

25-23

21- 4
21-10

21-16
21-18

21-10
21-15

10

11

12

13
22-20
17-21
21-19

14

15

16

17

21- 5
21-15

21-10
21- 5

21-16
19-21
21-19

21-14
19-21
21-10

茨城県
ハルトノ

21-14
15-21
21- 7

21- 6
21- 8

21- 8
21- 7

21-14
21-19



第10回新潟県近県小学生選抜バドミントン大会結果(H29/9/16-17,阿賀野市ささかみ体育館)

 
小山 涼風4

草間 結4 2 浅野 真央3

生井 穂乃果4 2 2 0 佐藤  乃依4

坂井 涼風4 2 酒井 彩夏4

内田 理音来4 1 0 2 鈴木 智子4

原 愛4 2 0 2 尾無 文香4

齋藤 綾音4 0 千葉 瑠愛4

佐藤 心彩2 0 2 平山 陽梨4

藤田 那菜2 0 浦野 花凛4

原 愛実4 2 1 0 大瀧 歩未3

檜山 愛里奈4 0 0 2 石川 彩夏4

小林 鈴奈4 0 上野 優花3

山岸 真羽2 0 2 矢吹 優来4

高田 沙都4 2 2 0 久下 三花3

高田 湖都4 2 佐藤 玲3

渡辺 暖花3

鈴木 智子4 2 0 原 愛実4

尾無 文香4 檜山 愛里奈4
茨城県
豊ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

栃木県
宇都宮中央

三位決定戦

21-10
22-10

４年生女子ダブルス(初日)

1

2

21- 3
21- 5

21- 9
21- 8

茨城県
西豊田

新潟県
柏崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

栃木県
宇都宮中央

新潟県
栃尾ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

茨城県
豊ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

3

4

5

山形県
米沢南部JBC

福島県
ＧＰＷｼﾞｭﾆｱ

栃木県
宇都宮中央

20-22
21-19
21-15

21-11
21- 8

21-11
21- 9

6

7

8

9

10

新潟県
燕ｽﾎﾟ少

埼玉県
三郷ﾀﾞｯｸｽ

宮城県
塩竈ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

埼玉県
ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ

山形県
立川ｽﾎﾟ少

茨城県
大井沢

11

12

13

14

15

21-18
21-18

21-15
21-12

21-13
22-20

21-14
21-13

新潟県
阿賀野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

14-21
21-12
21-18 21-11

21-15

21- 7
21-16

21-16
21- 9

21-18
21-11


